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IN DIE HOé HOF VAN SUID-AFRIKA/
VRYSTAATSE AFDELING, BLOEMFONTEIN /

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Voor Die Edele Regter / MA MATHEBULA

Before the Honourable Justice

Op die/ 26 NOVEMBER 2020
On the

MOSIEHOF - G HOF/
MOTION COURT G - COURT

. 3263/2020

. 3771/2020

. 1100/2020

. 3078/2020

. 3976/2020

. 3637/2020

. 1219/2020

. 1226/2020

. 1976/2019

DIVORCES

Mathinya Kgotso Patrick v MP
Ntsoeu Matshidiso Sarah v SJ
November Zolile Obert v DM

Setho Dineo Florah v L

ADMISSIONS

Kopano Poloko Mohono

Legal Practitioner

Sibusiso Caswell Ngweniso

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS

Hollard Life Assurance Company Limited v Sebekhulu Financial Services CC

& 1 Other

Money Owing

Hollard Life Assurance Company Limited v Sebekhulu Financial Services CC

& 1 Other

DEFAULT JUDGMENTS

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Du Plessis Andries N.O. & 7 Others
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Money Owing
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22.

23.

24.

25.
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2088/2020

2518/2020

2551/2020

554/2013

1291/2011

3523/2011

4682/2016

6052/2018

1246/2019

2252/2019

495/2020

1327/2020

1793/2020

980/2020

3381/2020

3097/2020

3098/2020

3716/2020

Buys EM v Setlavista (Pty) Ltd

Sizwe Mills CC v Waterpoort Vervoer (Pty) Ltd

Glengarry Game Lodge v Steyl MP

Absa Bank Limited v Ntema MB

Declaring Property Executable

Absa Bank Limited v Theko M

Absa Bank Limited v Oberholzer R

Firstrand Bank Limited v Mahlatjie RE & 1 Other

Standard Bank of SA Limited v Nkala NI & 1 Other

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a First National Bank v Le Roux DM

Absa Bank Limited v Essafrau GSJ & 1 Other

Absa Bank Limited v Van Eeden AJ

Nedbank Limited v Ntokoane ATE

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v VVosloo MJ & 1 Other

Nedbank Limited v Nxumalo S

Cancellation of Agreement

Nedbank Limited v Madia SA

INSOLVENCIES

Blignaut EP v Bezuidenhout JCF N.O.
Sequestration

Grobler DA v Bezuidenhout JCF

Van der Merwe DS v Heunis L & 1 Other
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37.
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39.

40.

41.

42.

4034/2020

3252/2020

3856/2020

3945/2020

3486/2020

708/2020

2709/2020

4315/2020

4222/2020

3057/2017

864/2018

1663/2020

414/2020

516/2018

1910/2020

AECI Ltd v Heyns DM
Coenana Boerdery CC
Liquidation

Standard Bank of SA Limited v Fortna 200 CC

Vroomen MP v Saxorox (Pty) Limited

Heidel Spits (Pty) Ltd v GG Wildsboerdery (Pty) Ltd

UNOPPOSED
APPLICATIONS

De Koker EA v De Koker FG & 1 Other
Interdict

Kruger M v Kruger LW
Bloemfontein Abattoir (Pty) Ltd v Picketing Employees of Bloemfontein
Abbatoir (Pty) Ltd & 4 Others
Nkomo H v Black Management forum (NPC) & 20 Others
Booi MH v Motsamai KA & 3 Others

To Compel
Smith KC v National Education & Allied Workers Union: Norther Cape
Province

Mitchelle N & 1 Other v Mitchelle CE N.O. & 2 Others

Standard Bank of SA Ltd v MW Gumede Roof & Tiles Construction CC & 1
Other
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Mkiwane SV v Motapanyane K & 2 Others
Condonation

Alpla Trading SA (Pty) Ltd v Eskom Holdings SOC Limited & 7 Others
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2963/2019

3441/2020

4083/2020

4060/2020

4046/2020

2508/2020

3248/2019

4489/2020

468/2020

4091/2020

4092/2020

4093/2020

5035/2019

4178/2020

4179/2020

4629/2019

4151/2020

Fourie TL & 12 Others v Firstrand Bank Limited
Rescinding of Judgment

Sicetshe NM v Head of the Free State Provincial Department of Health & 1
Other
Setting Aside

Khumalo F v Compensation Commissioner & 1 Other
Sereba RF v Sereba BM & 1 Other
Variation Order

Letlojane MP v Letlohame ME & 1 Other
Declaratory Order

Santam Limited v E Speak t/a Ensies Towing
Return of Goods

Morobi M
Curator ad litem

Barnard RM
Down Touch Investments (Pty) Ltd v Matjhabeng Local Municipality
Payments

The Municipal Workers Retirement Fund v Mohokare Local Municipality

The Municipal Workers Retirement Fund v Kopanong Local Municipality

The Municipal Workers Retirement Fund/ Masilonyana Local Municipality
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Standard Bank of SA Ltd v Greyling SG N.O. & 3 Others
Application to Dismiss

Firstrand Bank Limited v Bongata Trading 537 BK & 6 Others
Amendment of Summons

Firstrand Bank Limited v Jack Tafelgerei CC & 3 Others
Du Toit AM v Van der Schyff 1J
Contact Rights

Jacobs DJ vs LJ
Rule 43




60. 5855/2019

61. 4052/2020

Du Toit SAD N.O v Khan M & 2 Others
Eviction

Cluster 65 (Pty) Ltd v Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality & 2 Others




